1
Each chassis holds up
to 14 line cards.
Dual redundant power
supply option.
SNMP management.
Easy Configuration -
All connectors at the

This will enable G.703/704
extemsion over a fibre span.
Ordering Information
ITEM CODE
First you need the Chassis.........
MicroConverter Rack Chassis (14 + 2 slot) RMU9100
Now order a power uspply or for redundancy, two...........
MicroConverter Rack Standard PSU PSU9100-S
MicroConverter Rack Managed PSU PSU9100-M
MicroConverter Rack Standard 48Vdc PSU PSU9100-48S
MicroConverter Rack Managed 48Vdc PSU PSU9100-48M
Next select your required MicroConverter cards, up to 14
in any combination.....................................................................
MicroConverter Rack G.703, 75ohm/X.21 ..............................
MTU9100C-75X21
MicroConverter Rack G.703, 120 ohm/X.21 ...........................
........ MTU9100C-120-X21
MicroConverter Rack G.704, 75 ohm/X.21
........ MTU9105C-75-X21
MicroConverter Rack G.704, 120 ohm/X.21
........ MTU9105C-120-X21
...you may also need blanking panels for empty slots
Blanking Panel - 1 slot                                          RMU9100BP-1
Blanking Panel - 3 slot                                          RMU9100BP-3
Blanking Panel for Power Supply Slot          RMU9100BP-PS
89100